	2005 Victorian State Championship results - Mt Martha

		Place
	Sail
	Skipper
	Boat
	Club
	S
	Div
	H1
	H2
	H3
	H4
	H5
	Total

	1
	1564
	Alan Riley
	The Sea Drift Social Club
	BYS
	M
	MAS
	(3)
	1
	2
	1
	 
	4

	2
	1611
	Barry Eastgate
	Big Day Out
	BRYC
	M
	GMAS
	1
	3
	(5)
	5
	 
	9

	3
	1677
	David Wood
	First & Last
	BRYC
	M
	VET
	(4)
	4
	3
	4
	 
	11

	4
	1670
	Andy McIntyre
	Rocket Science
	BRYC
	M
	SNR
	(23)
	2
	4
	7
	 
	13

	5
	1596
	Fiona McCulloch
	Sealed Section
	BRYC
	F
	SNR
	5
	5
	(14)
	3
	 
	13

	6
	1644
	Phillip Johnson
	Shearwater
	BRYC
	M
	VET
	6
	(23)
	1
	13
	 
	20

	7
	1624
	Andrew Graham
	Southern Aurora
	BYS
	M
	MAS
	2
	(11)
	7
	11
	 
	20

	8
	1613
	Maree Early
	Hello Buoys
	BRYC
	F
	SNR
	(8)
	7
	6
	8
	 
	21

	9
	1555
	Peter Reid
	Endorphin
	BRYC
	M
	GMAS
	7
	8
	10
	(17)
	 
	25

	10
	1639
	Andrew Little
	Rattle & Hum
	BYS
	M
	MAS
	(22)
	15
	9
	2
	 
	26

	11
	1655
	Trevor Naismith
	Power of One
	LSC
	M
	GMAS
	11
	5
	(16)
	10
	 
	26

	12
	1275
	John Dick
	Millie
	BRYC
	M
	VET
	9
	(14)
	11
	6
	 
	26

	13
	331
	David Mason
	Stonecutter
	MMYC
	M
	GMAS
	15
	9
	(21)
	9
	 
	33

	14
	1642
	Leon Raymond
	Aten
	WSC
	M
	MAS
	(19)
	10
	12
	12
	 
	34

	15
	1622
	Natalie Farrell
	Miss Appropriation
	BRYC
	F
	SNR
	17
	13
	8
	(21)
	 
	38

	16
	1377
	Tony Spring
	Talisman
	MMYC
	M
	GMAS
	10
	16
	15
	(20)
	 
	41

	17
	1513
	Russell Rooney
	Fishballs
	BRYC
	M
	MAS
	12
	17
	13
	(DNS)
	 
	42

	18
	1506
	Tom Bateman
	What Ever
	MMYC
	M
	JNR
	16
	12
	17
	(18)
	 
	45

	19
	1551
	David Edwards
	Cut To The Chase
	SSBC
	M
	GMAS
	(24)
	20
	18
	16
	 
	54

	20
	1258
	Chris Masters
	Aphrodite
	BYS
	M
	VET
	(25)
	18
	23
	15
	 
	56

	21
	1358
	Kate Mason
	1 Divided
	MMYC
	F
	JNR
	21
	22
	(34)
	14
	 
	57

	22
	1606
	Pam Webster
	Rakali
	ASC
	F
	GMAS
	20
	19
	(26)
	19
	 
	58

	23
	473
	Noel Clifford
	Impetuous
	WSC
	M
	MAS
	13
	21
	25
	(DNS)
	 
	59

	24
	270
	Andrew Misson
	Charlie
	ASC
	M
	SNR
	14
	(30)
	19
	27
	 
	60

	25
	1064
	Michael Baer
	M&M
	MMYC
	M
	MAS
	18
	(32)
	29
	23
	 
	70

	26
	1067
	Ivan Knight
	Carp Diem
	WSC
	M
	GMAS
	27
	(29)
	20
	29
	 
	76

	27
	1567
	Rob Wilson
	Papillon
	BYS
	M
	GMAS
	29
	26
	22
	(DNS)
	 
	77

	28
	1339
	Jarrad Warhurst
	Moondance
	BRYC
	M
	JNR
	(28)
	24
	28
	26
	 
	78

	29
	1552
	Doug Bennett
	Helbent
	BRYC
	M
	VET
	(32)
	25
	24
	32
	 
	81

	30
	1511
	Phillip Johnstone
	Excuse Me Too
	SSBC
	M
	MAS
	33
	27
	27
	31
	 
	85

	31
	1104
	Sarah Naismith
	Bottoms Up
	LSC
	F
	JNR
	26
	36
	(41)
	24
	 
	86
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	970
	Shaun Johnstone
	Big Red Boat
	SSBC
	M
	JNR
	(36)
	31
	31
	28
	 
	90

	33
	1647
	Andrew Keil
	Sea Beat
	WSC
	M
	MAS
	(35)
	28
	30
	33
	 
	91

	34
	1061
	Ashley Parkinson
	Tempara
	ESC
	M
	SNR
	30
	33
	32
	(34)
	 
	95

	35
	975
	Jessica Mason
	Chimera
	MMYC
	F
	JNR
	31
	(37)
	36
	30
	 
	97

	36
	1283
	Norman Dodds
	Serendipity
	SSBC
	M
	VET
	34
	34
	(35)
	35
	 
	103

	37
	1437
	Stephen Early
	Never Say Never
	BRYC
	M
	GMAS
	(38)
	38
	33
	36
	 
	107

	38
	1427
	Alan Devlin
	Shaken Not Stirred
	SSBC
	M
	GMAS
	(39)
	35
	37
	37
	 
	109

	39
	939
	Mitchell Dalton
	Generator
	MMYC
	M
	JNR
	37
	(41)
	38
	41
	 
	116

	40
	1629
	Albert Riley
	Drumbeat
	BYS
	M
	VET
	(DNS)
	DNS
	DNS
	DNS
	 
	123






